	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V20E420L4B7
	V20E420L4B7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V20E420L4B7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 V20E420L4B7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V20E420L4B7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028LD3PS1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ SHORT PULSE
PN-1333-DG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.30X3.15X3.35" GRY
1595EGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 8.47X5.12X2.97" GREY
1418N4SSP8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 42X36X8" NAT
169P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR PLUG 9POS 3'
1404698 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3 POS FEMALE-WIRE 2M
3-1906012-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC RED
0151670796 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 11 CKTS LGT 127
0982671032 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 33POS
0982681021 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 31POS
GLF-444-104-512-D I.O. Interconnect  CBLE ASSY 4-4 COIL DBL END10'WHT
AT-S-26-8/8/S-5-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 5FT STRAIGHT
A3AAA-2018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASN20A/ AE20M / ASN20
A3CCG-6436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKC64G/ AE64M / AKC64G
2106725-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY POWER FEED 5FT
M5308 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 24AWG SLT 100'
M64801 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 22AWG SLT 500'
2212C SL001 Alpha Wire  2212C SLATE 1000 FT
M33853 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 14AWG BLK 1000'
W28-6F Vector Electronics  WIRE WW ETFE 28AWG 2X50' YELLOW
73000000358 Harting  M32 CORD GRIP, STAINLESS, 11.5-1
SLIC-ES/3SC 3M  CLOSURE END SEAL SINGLE PORT
P8P24SM Panduit Corp  CLAMP BEAM 1/8"-1/4" FLANGE
95036 NC005 Alpha Wire  BRAID BARE COPPER NO COLOR 100'
QR2-75/22-QC48IN-15 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 75/22MM-48"
0800598:Y Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
T70FV2IG Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON VERT GRAY
0914507 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 6A 250VAC 65VDC
IUGH66-28307-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1111-32705-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
106-M2-P33-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 48VDC
LA70Q3004 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMI CONDUCTOR 700VAC 300A
170M4145 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 1250V 1/110 AR CU
37418000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
MXLP5KE12AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO41
MXLSMCJ13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO214AB
MXSMBG13A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AA
JAN1N6140A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.2VWM CPKG AXIAL
V625LC80CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV20H560L-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 47.6V 3KA DISC 20MM
	V20E420L4B7  keywords
	    	V20E420L4B7
	V20E420L4B7  Littelfuse Inc
	V20E420L4B7  pdf
	V20E420L4B7  datasheet
	V20E420L4B7  price
	V20E420L4B7  distributor
	electronic components V20E420L4B7
	V20E420L4B7  Circuit Protection
	V20E420L4B7  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V20E420L4B7  VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V20E420L4B7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .